
 

 

 

भारत सरकार/GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

अंतररक्ष विभाग/DEPARTMENT OF SPACE 

विक्रम साराभाई अंतररक्ष कें द्र/VIKRAM SARABHAI SPACE CENTRE 

वतरुिनंतपुरम/THIRUVANANTHAPURAM – 695 022 

 

  

No.VSSC/P/ADVT/MME/52/2023           22.12.2023 
 
 

CORRIGENDUM TO ADVT No. VSSC/P/ADVT/MME/52/2023 DT. 22.12.2023 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

क्रम सं. 

Sl. No. 

विविदा सं. 

Tender No. 

िर्णि/ Description मात्रा 

Qty. 

विविदा शुल्क 

Tender Fee 

01 

VSSC/PURCHASE 
UNIT V  [MME 
PURCHASE]/VS2023 
P05526 01  

[पीटी - दो भाग / PT 

TWO PART] 

              (     )                   (1,2 

औ  3)          

Realisation of Duct Segments(1,2&3) 
through Additive Manufacturing (DED) 

01    / 

01Sets 

लागूनह  ं/ 

NA 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

All other terms and conditions of the original tender notice shall remain     
unchanged. 

 
 

 
 

                                            हस्ताक्षररत/Sd/- 

िरर. प्रधान, क्रय एिं भंडार / Sr. Head, Purchase & Stores 

 

 

Sl. 
No. 

बोली प्रसु्तत करिे की समय-सीमा 

Time limit for submission of Bid 

बोली खोलिे की वतवि 

Bid Opening date 
 

01. Upto 12/02/2024 [14:00 Hrs.] 12/02/2024 [14:05 Hrs.] 


